Colin McCabe

Heyman Talent Agency | (513)533-3113 | Height: 71” | Weight: 150 lbs.

Theater Experience
PROFESSIONAL

- Indiana Performing Arts Inst.

- Beef & Boards

- Casey Ross Productions
- Wisdom Tooth Theatre Co.

COMMUNITY THEATER
- Switch Theater
- Civic Theatre

- Civic Theatre

- Commons Theatre

- Commons Theatre
Theatre on the Square

- Civic Theatre

- Westfield Playhouse

- Civic Theatre

- The Artist Studio

- The Artist Studio

SCHOOL THEATER

- High School

- High School

- Middle School
- Middle Sch

Film Experience

- Commercial

- Student Film-Matt Williams

Training

- Indiana Repertory Theatre
- Civic Theatre

- Civic Theatre

- Performers Edge

- Civic Theatre

- John Vessels
- Boston University

The Boy

Lost Boy
Gus
Jesse

Buddy
Caterpillar

Grinch

Newsboy

Prince Charming
Flick

Malvolio

Leroy Herdman
Chorus

Puppy
Prince

Amos

Jock

Daddy Warbucks
Police Officer

Child
Sammy

Summer Conservatory

6 Characters in Search
of An Author

Peter Pan

Big Hunger

Distracted

Diviners

James & the Giant
Peach

Seussical, Jr.

Gypsy

Cinderella, Jr.

A Christmas Story
My Son Pinocchio, Jr
Best Christmas Pageant
Joseph

101 Dalmatians

The King and |

Chicago

High School Musical
Annie, Jr.

Mary Poppins, Jr.

Nathan’s Hotdogs
Spitball

Essentials of Music Theater

Intro to Acting
Jazz 3
Music Theater 11

Vocal Training Lessons
Summer Theatre Institute

2016

2015
2015
2014

2019
2018

2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2011
2010

2022
2021
2018
2017

2017
2015

2015
2016
2016
2016
2017

2021
2022



