Colin McCabe

Heyman Talent Agency | (513)533-3113 | Height: 71" | Weight: 150 lbs.

Theater Experience

DD	OFF	COL	O B I	AT
РΚ	OFF	.551	ON	AΙ

· Boston University

PROFESSIONAL				
· Indiana Performing Arts Inst.	The Boy	6 Characters in Search	2016	
<u> </u>	•	of An Author		
· Beef & Boards	Lost Boy	Peter Pan	2015	
· Casey Ross Productions	Gus	Big Hunger	2015	
· Wisdom Tooth Theatre Co.	Jesse	Distracted	2014	
COMMUNITY THEATER				
· Switch Theater	Buddy	Diviners	2019	
· Civic Theatre	Caterpillar	James & the Giant	2018	
		Peach		
· Civic Theatre	Grinch	Seussical, Jr.	2017	
· Commons Theatre	Newsboy	Gypsy	2016	
· Commons Theatre	Prince Charming	Cinderella, Jr.	2016	
Theatre on the Square	Square Flick A Christm		2015	
· Civic Theatre	Malvolio	My Son Pinocchio, Jr	2014	
· Westfield Playhouse	Leroy Herdman	Best Christmas Pageant	2014	
· Civic Theatre	Chorus	Joseph	2013	
· The Artist Studio	Puppy	101 Dalmatians	2011	
· The Artist Studio	Prince	The King and I	2010	
SCHOOL THEATER				
· High School	Amos	Chicago	2022	
· High School	Jock	High School Musical	2021	
· Middle School	Daddy Warbucks	Annie, Jr.	2018	
· Middle Sch	Police Officer	Mary Poppins, Jr.	2017	
Film Experience				
· Commercial	Child	Nathan's Hotdogs	2017	
· Student Film-Matt Williams	Sammy	Spitball	2015	
Training				
· Indiana Repertory Theatre	Summer Conservato	orv	2015	
· Civic Theatre		Essentials of Music Theater		
· Civic Theatre	Intro to Acting			
· Performers Edge	Jazz 3		2016 2016	
· Civic Theatre	Music Theater II		2017	
· John Vessels		Vocal Training Lessons		
Do show I I wiscowsites Common The start I was the face		atitusta	2021	

Summer Theatre Institute

2022